Input Voltage Cuttable Segment
Control Method Reel Length
Power Consumption Max Run Length
LED Chip Type                                     Board Width
LED Density Luminous Flux Maintenance
Channels/Pixels IC
Board Type/Color Environmental
Operating Temperature Warranty

SPI 12V RGB LED Strip
SPI-12RGB-60XX-X
Ordering Guide
SPI XX  XX12    RGB
60 40
68
Series Density
Wiring Diagram
ColorVoltage IP
Product Country of Origin
Product Engineering & Design
Assembled
QC Quality Control
Product Customization
Technical Support
USA
China Pre-assembled /  Final AssemblyUSA
USA
USA
USA
Male 4 Pin ConnectorFemale 4 Pin Connector
Female 4 P in JST Connector
To Male 4 Pin JST Connector
Male 4 Pin Connector
To Digital  Strip InputLED
5.5in (139.9 mm)
Color Code  StripLED
DI
GROUND
CLOCK (BI)
+12V
+12V
DO
GND
BO
+12V
GND
+12V
BI
DI
GND
BI
DI
Ground
12V DC+
2-5
Male 4 Pin Connector
Option 1
Option 2
   Female 4 Pin Connector
( ire being used)No positive w
X
PCB Board
Color
B
W*
Copyright © lectronics Inc. All Rights Reserved2006-2021 SIRS E
3307 West Street Rosenberg,  77471,  - (281) 324-0908TX USA sirs-e.com
W* - White PCB board is special order
V110922 DATASHEET
SPI 12V RGB LED Strip
SPI-12RGB-60XX-X
Weight
Product Weight: 2.7 oz,16.4 ft Reel (IP 40),  Without Packaging.
0.079 in
(2.00 mm)
Front View
SPI -12RGB-60XX-X
Mechanical Dimensions
0.393 in
(9.98 mm)
Cuttable Segments
BI